附件3：  

浙江科技学院

第十一届青年教师教学技能竞赛推荐汇总表

部门：








（公章）

	序号
	部门
	教师姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	学历
	职称
	工作时间
	参赛课程
	所属学科
	电话
	E-Mail

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：所属学科填文科、文科（思想政治理论课组）、理科、工科
填表人：







日期：

